Westerly Sixteen (16) Feet of Lot Three (3), in Block Ninety-Two (92), in the Original 
Town, now City of Grand Island, Hall County, Nebraska).

Property B 217 E 1st Street

Located west of Kimball Avenue on the south side of 1st Street 217 E 1st Street (All of 
Lot Two (2), except the Easterly Six (6.0) feet of the Northerly One Hundred Three 
(103.0) feet and the Easterly Thirty Seven (37.0) feet of the Southerly Twenty Nine 
(29.0) feet thereof in Block Ninety Two (92) in the Original Town, now City of Grand 
Island, Hall County, Nebraska).

The Grand Island Community Redevelopment Authority is accepting redevelopment

[...]

Westerly Sixteen (16) Feet of Lot Three (3), in Block Ninety-Two (92), in the Original 
Town, now City of Grand Island, Hall County, Nebraska).

Property B 217 E 1st Street

Located west of Kimball Avenue on the south side of 1st Street 217 E 1st Street (All of 
Lot Two (2), except the Easterly Six (6.0) feet of the Northerly One Hundred Three 
(103.0) feet and the Easterly Thirty Seven (37.0) feet of the Southerly Twenty Nine 
(29.0) feet thereof in Block Ninety Two (92) in the Original Town, now City of Grand 
Island, Hall County, Nebraska).

A copy of the request for proposals may be obtained from the Hall County Regional